


20232 - EIM5207 - STRATEGI PENGEMBANGAN

SUMBER DAYA MANUSIA Attendance

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Sun 21 Jan 2024 8AM - 10:25AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., SE., M.Si

2 Sat 27 Jan 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., SE., M.Si

3 Sat 3 Feb 2024 8AM - 11AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., SE., M.Si

4 Sat 17 Feb 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., SE., M.Si

5 Sat 24 Feb 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., SE., M.Si

6 Sat 2 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Hj. Zunaidah.,SE., M.Si

7 Sat 9 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE, MM;

198104012014092001

8 Sat 16 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE, MM;

198104012014092001

12 Zunaidah Zunaidah 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Sat 23 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE, MM;

198104012014092001

10 Sat 30 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Wita Farla WK., SE., MM

11 Sat 6 Apr 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Wita Farla WK., SE., MM

12 Sat 20 Apr 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Hj. Agustina Hanafi.,MBA.,Ph.D

13 Sat 27 Apr 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Hj. Agustina Hanafi.,MBA.,Ph.D

14 Sat 4 May 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Hj. Agustina Hanafi.,MBA.,Ph.D

15 Sat 11 May 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Hj. Agustina Hanafi.,MBA.,Ph.D

16 Sat 18 May 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group:

REGULER C
Dr. Hj. Agustina Hanafi.,MBA.,Ph.D
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